
LIST OF RECOGNIZED LABORATORY FOR TESTING OF WATER & AIR POLLUTANTS

A
1.

2.
3.

4.

5.
6.

7.
8.

9.

10.

II.
12.
13.

A
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

II.

12.

13.

FOR WATER TESTING LABORATORY
Environmental Laboratory Civil Engineering Deptt., Roorkee University,
Roorkee.
Harcourt Butler Technolo ical Institute Kan ur
Indian Institute of Technolo , Kan ur
Departmental of Civil Engineering, Motilal Nehru Regional Engineering
Colle e, Allahabad
State Health Institute, Medical Colle e, Lucknow
Indian Institute of Toxicology Research, Mahatma Gandhi Marg, Lucknow. Ph.:
0522-220106, Fax: 228227
U.P. Jal Ni am 6, Rana Prata Mar , Lucknow
Environmental Laboratory, Departmental of Civil Engineering, Institute of
Technolo , Banaras Hindu Universi ,

Varanasi - 221005.
Environmental Laboratory, Departmental of Civil Engineering, Indian Institute
of Technolo , New Delhi.
Institute of En ineerin & Technolo , Pra a ra

National Environmental En ineerin Research Ins. , Zonal Office, Kan ur
Indian Farmers & Fertilizers Co. Ltd. Phul ur, Pra a ra•.
Civil Engineering Departmental, Institute of Engineering & Rural Technology,
Lucknow
FOR AIR TESTING LABORATORY
Envirotech Instruments Pvt. Ltd., Air Monitoring Division, A-241, Okhala
Industrial State, Phase - I, New Delhi
Indian Institute of Toxicology Research (IITR), Mahatma Gandhi Marg,
Lucknow. Ph.: 0522-220106, Fax: 228227
Department of Civil Engineering, Institute of Engg. & Technology, (l ET) Sitapur
Road, Lucknow
Centre for Development of Glass Industry, Industrial Area, Jalesar Road,
Firozabad - 283203
M/s Environmental & Technical Research Centre, 2/261 , Vishwas Khand, Gomti
Na ar, Lucknow - 226010
M/s Global Enviro Laboratories, Plot no. 4, Khasra no. 45, Industrial Area, Opp.
Shree Manan Dham Temple, 8thKM Milestone, Meerut Road, Ghaziabad, U.P -

201003
Ws Ecomen Laboratories Pvt. Ltd, Second Floor Hall, House no. B-1/8, Sector
H, Ali an•,Lucknow - 226024
Ws Ecopro Engineers Pvt. Ltd., 32/41, South Side of G.T. Road, UPSIDC
Industrial Area, Ghaziabad, U.P. - 201009

17 (SwadeshiWs Newcon Consultants & Laboratories, A-I/ 1 56, Sector -

Com ound) Kavi Na ar, Industrial Area. Ghaziabad - 201002
M/s Prakrati Consultant Services, 12, Vishnupuris Charch Road, Aliganj,

Lucknow, U.P. - 226024
Ws Virat Global Lab, Ground Floor, Khasra No. 973, BDS Hostel Campus, Opp.
Gate no. 2, CRPF Cam , Bi'naur, Saro'ini Na ar, Lucknow - 226008
M/s Noida Testing Laboratories, G.T. -20, Sector- 1 17, Gautam Buddh Nagar,
Noida, U.P -201316
M/s Enviro-lnternatonal, 138-139, Udyog Kendra-II Exten. Eco Tech-III,
Greater Noida, Gautam Budh Na ar (U.P.

Permanent

Permanent
Permanent
Permanent

Permanent
Permanent

Permanent
Permanent

Permanent

Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Valid upto
22/03/2024

Valid upto
22/03/2024

Valid upto
15/06/2024

Valid upto
28/07/2024

Valid upto
24/04/2025

Valid upto
29/08/2025

Valid upto
29/08/2025
Valid upto
20/09/2025

Valid upto

05.10.2025


