LIST OF RECOGNIZED LABORATORY FOR TESTING OF WATER & AIR POLLUTANTS

4.1.2		
(A)	FOR WATER TESTING LABORATORY	
1.	Environmental Laboratory Civil Engineering Deptt., Roorkee University, Roorkee.	Permanent
2.	Harcourt Butler Technological Institute, Kanpur	Permanent
3.	Indian Institute of Technology, Kanpur	Permanent
4.	Departmental of Civil Engineering, Motilal Nehru Regional Engineering College, Allahabad	Permanent
5.	State Health Institute, Medical College, Lucknow	Permanent
6.	Indian Institute of Toxicology Research, Mahatma Gandhi Marg, Lucknow. Ph.: 0522-220106, Fax: 228227	Permanent
7.	U.P. Jal Nigam 6, Rana Pratap Marg, Lucknow	Permanent
8.	Environmental Laboratory, Departmental of Civil Engineering, Institute of Technology, Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi - 221005.	Permanent
9.	Environmental Laboratory, Departmental of Civil Engineering, Indian Institute of Technology, New Delhi.	Permanent
10.	Institute of Engineering & Technology, Prayagraj	Permanent
11.	National Environmental Engineering Research Ins., Zonal Office, Kanpur	Permanent
12.	Indian Farmers & Fertilizers Co. Ltd. Phulpur, Prayagraj.	Permanent
13.	Civil Engineering Departmental, Institute of Engineering & Rural Technology, Lucknow	Permanent
(A)	FOR AIR TESTING LABORATORY	
1.	Envirotech Instruments Pvt. Ltd., Air Monitoring Division, A-241, Okhala Industrial State, Phase - 1, New Delhi	Permanent
2.	Indian Institute of Toxicology Research (IITR), Mahatma Gandhi Marg, Lucknow. Ph.: 0522-220106, Fax: 228227	Permanent
3.	Department of Civil Engineering, Institute of Engg. & Technology, (IET) Sitapur Road, Lucknow	Permanent
4.	Centre for Development of Glass Industry, Industrial Area, Jalesar Road, Firozabad - 283203	Permanent
5.	M/s Environmental & Technical Research Centre, 2/261, Vishwas Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow - 226010	Valid upto 22/03/2024
6.	M/s Global Enviro Laboratories, Plot no. 4, Khasra no. 45, Industrial Area, Opp. Shree Manan Dham Temple, 8 th KM Milestone, Meerut Road, Ghaziabad, U.P - 201003	Valid upto 22/03/2024
7.	M/s Ecomen Laboratories Pvt. Ltd, Second Floor Hall, House no. B-1/8, Sector H, Aliganj, Lucknow - 226024	Valid upto 15/06/2024
8.	M/s Ecopro Engineers Pvt. Ltd., 32/41, South Side of G.T. Road, UPSIDC Industrial Area, Ghaziabad, U.P 201009	Valid upto 28/07/2024
9.	M/s Newcon Consultants & Laboratories, A-1/156, Sector - 17 (Swadeshi Compound) Kavi Nagar, Industrial Area. Ghaziabad - 201002	Valid upto 24/04/2025
10.	M/s Prakrati Consultant Services, 12, Vishnupuri, Charch Road, Aliganj, Lucknow, U.P 226024	Valid upto 29/08/2025
11.	M/s Virat Global Lab, Ground Floor, Khasra No. 973, BDS Hostel Campus, Opp. Gate no. 2, CRPF Camp, Bijnaur, Sarojini Nagar, Lucknow - 226008	Valid upto 29/08/2025
12.	M/s Noida Testing Laboratories, G.T20, Sector- 117, Gautam Buddh Nagar, Noida, U.P - 201316	Valid upto 20/09/2025
13.	M/s Enviro-International, 138-139, Udyog Kendra-II Exten. Eco Tech-III, Greater Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar (U.P.)	Valid upto 05.10.2025



